
PREFORMs for
WIDE MOUTh jar
suitable for packaging   of 

anything

As with all our products, automation, quality assurance and 
optimized transport packaging is key to keep our promises with 
regards to com-pliance and pricing. We supply an extensive range 
of wide-mouth preforms in many  different sizes and weights, 
suitable for packaging of anything from food products to 
pharmaceuticals.



 Caps & Closures

 38 - 53 mm (SP-400)
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PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

43-17 43-SP400 280-380 Food67 17 1160

38-10 38-SP400 80-120 Food57 10.5 1000

45-SP400 120-16051 12.5 Food 85045-12.5

53-485 500-1000103 54 Food 22453-54

53-SP400 700-1200110 65 Food 22453-65-S

53-SP400 500-1000115                        54 Food 35553-54-S

53- 485 280-40061.5 21 Food 84753-21-S
53- 485 600-800 84 35 Food 71053-35-S
53- 485 600-800 86 35 Food 71053-35-S

1160

1160

1160

1160

1160

1160

1160

1160

1160

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 

17g10g 12.5g 21g 35g 35g 65g54g 54g



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

58-SP400 250-40057 17 Food 500 1160
1160

1160

1160

58-17

 Caps & Closures

length (mm)

120

100

80

60

40

20

0

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

63-30-S 63-SP400 500-650 Food73 30 637
490

192

63-485 600-80082.5 35 Food63-35-S

63-SP400 800-1100100 60 Food63-60-S

58-63 mm (SP-400)

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 

30g 35g17g 60g



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

 Caps & Closures

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

70-SP400 65 33 600-750 546Food70-33-S
70-SP400 67 33 600-750 Food 54670-33-S

75-SP400 600-80077 40 Food 36975-40-S
75-SP400 600-100090 45 Food 45175-45-S
83-SP400 500-80065 34 Food 36083-34

83-SP400 1000-4000169 140 Food 36083-140

70-83 mm (SP-400)

1160
1160

1160
1160

1160

1160

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 
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33g33g 40g 45g 34g 140g



 Caps & Closures

PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS 

89-100 mm - SP400

length (mm)
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Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

89-30-S 89-SP400 400-600 Food49.8 30 336
89-SP400 400-65057 40 Food 28889-40

89-SP400 400-80097 55 Food 24089-55
89-SP400 600-1500108 70 Food 19289-70

100-SP400 600-100078 55 Food 190100-55-S
100-SP400 1500-2000115 84 Food 171100-84-S

1160
1160

1160
1160
1160
1160

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 

30g 40g 55g 70g 84g55g



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

 Caps & Closures

110mm - SP400

length (mm)
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Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

110-90-S 110-SP400 98 90 Food 1351500-2500 
110-SP400 115 100 Food 120110-100-S 1500-3000
110-SP400 125 115 Food 120110-115-S 1500-3200

110-SP400 141 132 Food 105110-132-S 2000-3500
110-SP400 155 155 Food 90110-155-S 5000-7000
110-SP400 146 185 Food 90110-185-S 5000-7000

1160
1160

1160
1160
1160
1160

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

length (mm)

240

97g85g 117g 130g 155g 230g 280g
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 Caps & Closures

120mm - SP400

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

120-97-S 120-SP400 116 97.5 2000-3250 Food 108
120-85-S 120-SP400 85 85 1500-2500 Food 132

120-SP400 131 117 3200-4500 Food 108120-117-S

120-SP400 140 130 2000-4700 Food 96120-130-S

120-SP400 150 155 5000-7000 Food 96120-155-S

120-SP400 171 230 5000-7000 60Food120-230-S

120-SP400 210 280 8000-10000 Food 36120-280-S

1160
1160

1160
1160

1160
1160

1160

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



JARS PRODUCT

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

1160
1160

1160
1160

1160
1160

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

63 - DT 400-750110 48 Food 352 63-48-S1

63 - DT 500-800120 65 Food 264 63-65
63 - DT 600-1200125 71 Food 220 63-71

 Caps & Closures

length (mm)

120

15g 24g 48g 48g

100

80

60

40

20

0

52-15 52 - DT 52 15 150-270 Food 700

63 - DT 65 24 390-540 Food 62463-24
63 - DT 105 48 400-750 Food 33663-48

65g 71g

Gil Pack’s Standard

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

1160

1160
1160

1160

1160
1160

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

70 - DT 49 18 280-380 Food 52570-18

70 - DT 63 24 390-540 Food 46870-24

 Caps & Closures

length (mm)

150

41g18g 24g 58g 46g 38g

120

100

80

60

40

0

74-41 74 - DT 80 41 600-850 Food 420
83 - DT 98 58 800-1400 Food 22483-58
89 - DT 83 46 800-1200 Food 24089-46
90 - DT 62 38 600-800 Food 27690-38

352 

264 
220 

Gil Pack              ’s Standard

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

1160
1160
1160

 Caps & Closures

68g 56g 84g

length (mm)
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Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

101-68 101 - DT 100 68 900-2000 Food 180
110 - DT 79 56 900-1530 Food 165110-56
110 - DT 115 84 2000-2600 Food 135110-84

Gil Pack’s Standard

N/A
N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

1160
1160
1160

length (mm)
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0

 Caps & Closures

97g 117g 130g

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

120-97 120 - DT 116 97 2000-3250 Food 120
120 - DT 126 117 3200-4500 Food 108120-117
120 - DT 138 130 2000-4700 Food 108120-130

Gil Pack’s Standard

N/A
N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 



PREFORMS FOR WIDE MOUTH JARS

1160
1160
1160
1160

length (mm)
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 Caps & Closures

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PET PREFORMS CATALOGUE 

Product
Code

Neck
finish

Length
(mm)

Weight
(gms)

Blowing
capacity

(ml)
Base Application

No. Carton/
40’HC

container

Pieces/Carton
(carton size:

470*420*310mm)

138-138 138-DT 129 138 3000-5000 Food 72

138-DT 144 168 4000-6500 Food 54138-168
138-DT 163 222 5000-8500 Food 45138-222
138-DT 196 260 4000-8000 Food 40130-260

138g 168g 260g222g




